� Continuously monitors critical machinery
in process applications and other
industrial environments
� Interfaces with existing alarm, control
and monitoring systems
� Integrates with the CSI 2130 Machinery
Health® Analyzer to create a seamless
predictive maintenance environment

T 1(865) 675-2400
F 1(865) 218-1401
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
Code Transmitter Type
Code Measurement
Typical Model Number: 9330 VT S1
Model Optional Accessories
9330 Vibration Transmitter
VT Vibration and Temperature
VP Vibration and PeakVue
S1 Accelerometer
S2 Accelerometer with Embedded Temperature
9330EN Enclosure
9330PS 24V Power Supply
A0322LC Accelerometer with Screw Mount, Top Exit, 10’ Cable
A0322LC-1 Accelerometer with Screw Mount, Top Exit, 30' Cable
A0322RA Accelerometer with Armor Jacket, Right Angle,10' Cable
A0322RA-1 Accelerometer with Armor Jacket, Right Angle, 30' Cable
A0322RI Accelerometer with Yellow Jacket, Right Angle,10' Cable
A0322RI-1 Accelerometer with Yellow Jacket, Right Angle, 30' Cable
A0322DR Accelerometer with Red Jacket, Right Angle, 10' Cable
A0322DR-1 Accelerometer with Red Jacket, Right Angle, 30' Cable
A0322DS Accelerometer with Red Jacket, Low Cost, 10' Cable
A0322DS-1 Accelerometer with Red Jacket, Low Cost, 30' Cable
Model Sensor Description
Product Data Sheet
May 2011 Machinery HealthTMManagement